COUNTY: CARLTON

111
236
238
323
327
332
339
423
424
441
442
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445
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452
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454
484
488
519
532
541
561
562
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622
711
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -HOSPITALS

PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$744,406
$7,037,526
$20,513,389
$1,075,189
$8,891,241
$80,741
$377,770
$15,774,986
$324,398,756
$28,109,404
$1,933,531
$1,874,880
$25,298,101
$68,242,328
$27,370,757
$50,621,092
$904,764
$3,969,605
$74,324,404
$4,427,406
$42,513,934
$6,417,610
$945,302
$505,022
$1,806,213
$5,002,224
$3,110,864
$2,097,593
$193,277
$6,237,783
$41,211,493
$335,341
$9,720,986
$6,822,210
$29,759,327
$10,850,590
$4,330,059
$1,061,402
$3,783,685
$37,106,928

$879,782,119

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$508,073
$0

$779,347
$522,109
$3,782,693
$65,159
$294,675
$3,451,032
$24,922,848
$8,186,276
$714,991
$493,501
$19,193,031
$13,791,581
$727,025
$4,748,448
$501,921
$2,402,028
$40,229,733
$3,193,943
$6,924,014
$1,234,679
$470,879
$319,998
$1,453,506
$1,849,166
$1,586,768
$0

$193,277
$59,179
$134,563
$289,749
$7,842,208
$6,321,154
$28,688,458
$5,505,787
$1,551,974
$974,160
$336,684
$12,979,971

$207,224,588

SALES TAX
$33,025
$0

$50,657
$33,936
$245,878
$4,236
$19,152
$224,319
$1,619,988
$532,431
$46,473
$32,077
$1,247,543
$1,011,829
$47,255
$308,647
$32,624
$156,134
$2,614,931
$200, 840
$450,058
$80,255
$30,609
$20,800
$94,474
$120,193
$103,136
$0

$12,564
$3,845
$8,747
$18,835
$586,410
$416,620
$1,971,777
$358,804
$100,879
$80,172
$31,151
$824,723

$13,776,027

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

USE TAX

$27,081
$871,647

$1,050,339

TOTAL TAX
$33,025
$0

$78,552
$33,949
$251,372
$4,626
$19,152
$224,966
$1,641,984
$534,225
$56,050
$36,913
$1,257,745
$1,012,056
$48,079
$309, 445
$32,624
$156,139
$2,631,591
$202, 885
$460,266
$80,502
$30,609
$21,184
$94,846
$123,519
$107,586
$0

$12,564
$5,106
$8,747
$18,835
$586,722
$416,620
$1,990,096
$366,238
$101,917
$81,029
$58,232
$1,696,370

$14,826,366
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