## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: CARLTON

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION	\$744,406	\$508,073	\$33,025	\$0	\$33,025	5
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$7,037,526	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	6
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$20,513,389	\$779,347	\$50,657	\$27,895	\$78,552	3 <u>5</u>
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$1,075,189	\$522,109	\$33,936	\$13	\$33,949	7
327 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL	\$8,891,241	\$3,782,693	\$245,878	\$5,494	\$251,372	7
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$80,741	\$65,159	\$4,236	\$390	\$4,626	5 6
339 MFG -MISC	\$377,770 \$15,774,986	\$294,675	\$19,152	\$0 \$647	\$19,152	14
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$324,398,756	\$3,451,032 \$24,922,848	\$224,319 \$1,619,988	\$21,996	\$224,966 \$1,641,984	10
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$28,109,404	\$8,186,276	\$532,431	\$1,794	\$534,225	19
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$1,933,531	\$714,991	\$46,473	\$9,577	\$56,050	13
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$1,874,880	\$493,501	\$32,077	\$4,836	\$36,913	8
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$25,298,101	\$19,193,031	\$1,247,543	\$10,202	\$1,257,745	28
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$68,242,328	\$13,791,581	\$1,011,829	\$227	\$1,012,056	30
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$27,370,757	\$727,025	\$47,255	\$824	\$48,079	8
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$50,621,092	\$4,748,448	\$308,647	\$798	\$309,445	23
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$904,764	\$501,921	\$32,624	\$0	\$32,624	10
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$3,969,605	\$2,402,028	\$156,134	\$5	\$156,139	26
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$74,324,404	\$40,229,733	\$2,614,931	\$16,660	\$2,631,591	5
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$4,427,406	\$3,193,943	\$200,840	\$2,045	\$202,885	122
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$42,513,934	\$6,924,014	\$450,058	\$10,208	\$460,266	30
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$6,417,610	\$1,234,679	\$80,255	\$247	\$80,502	15
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$945,302	\$470,879	\$30,609	\$0	\$30,609	5 9 7
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$505,022	\$319,998	\$20,800	\$384 \$373	\$21,184	9
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$1,806,213	\$1,453,506 \$1,840,166	\$94,474	\$372 \$2,226	\$94,846 \$122 510	37
541 PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$5,002,224 \$3,110,864	\$1,849,166 \$1,586,768	\$120,193 \$103,136	\$3,326 \$4,450	\$123,519 \$107,586	35
562 WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION	\$2,097,593	\$1,360,766	\$103,130 \$0	\$4,450 \$0	\$107,380 \$0	4
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$193,277	\$193,277	\$12,564	\$0 \$0	\$12,564	5
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$6,237,783	\$59,179	\$3,845	\$1,261	\$5,106	16
622 HEALTH -HOSPITALS	\$41,211,493	\$134,563	\$8,747	\$0	\$8,747	4
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS	\$335,341	\$289,749	\$18,835	\$0	\$18,835	9
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$9,720,986	\$7,842,208	\$586,410	\$312	\$586,722	12
721 ACCOMMODATION	\$6,822,210	\$6,321,154	\$416,620	\$0	\$416,620	16
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$29,759,327	\$28,688,458	\$1,971,777	\$18,319	\$1,990,096	74
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$10,850,590	\$5,505,787	\$358,804	\$7,434	\$366,238	69
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$4,330,059	\$1,551,974	\$100,879	\$1,038	\$101,917	65
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$1,061,402	\$974,160	\$80,172	_\$857	\$81,029	15
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$3,783,685	\$336,684	\$31,151	\$27,081	\$58,232	8
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$37,106,928	\$12,979,971	\$824,723	\$871,647	\$1,696,370	56
COUNTY TOTAL	\$879,782,119	\$207,224,588	\$13,776,027	\$1,050,339	\$14,826,366	878